
a
u
c
t
i
o
n

toledo police 
seized vehicle auction

Auctioneers: Pamela Rose and Carson Helminiak
Office: 419-865-1224

Online at www.PamelaRoseAuction.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS: Vehicle list is subject to change. Auto must be removed by Monday, April 15, 2019 between 9:00 am and 4:00 pm. Full 
payment due day of auction in the form of cash or check only. No credit cards accepted. If Buyer pays cash, the title will be received immediately. If 
paid by check, title will be mailed upon clearing of check. All vehicles are sold “As Is.” No vehicles will be started day of auction. All vehicles have 
salvage titles except for those marked as “City” vehicle. All information in this brochure was derived from sources believed to be correct, but is not 
guaranteed. Any other terms and conditions will be announced day of auction and will take precedence over printed matter.

Pamela Rose Auction Company, LLC
Real Estate | Auctioneers | Consultants

Year	 Make/model	co lor	 Vin Year	 Make/model	co lor	 Vin

More Vehicles Being Added! Watch Online For Additional Updates To Vehicle List And Photos!

Saturday, April 13, 2019 at 11:00 am | Preview and Registration at 9:00 am
Toledo Police Impound Lot - 198 Dura Avenue, Toledo, Ohio 43612

2017	 KAWK	 CYL	 BLUE	 JKAEX8A12HDA33607
2016	D ODGE	 CHA	 PLE/BLK	 2C3CDXGJXGH132816
2012	 HYUNDI	EL N	G RAY	 KMHDH4AE8CU486707
2011	 CHEVY	M AL	 BLACK	 1G1ZA5EU2BF230905
2010	 HMDE	TL	  BLACK	 BILL OF SALE
2010	 HONDA	 CYL	 BLACK	LW BJF1903A1005772
2010	 FORD	 FUS	T AN	 3FAHP0KCXAR193366
2010	 CHEVY	M AL	G OLD	 1G1ZB5EB6AF157337
2009	 CHEVY	SLV	W  HITE	 1GCEC19009Z135641
2009	D ODGE	 CHL	 BLACK	 2B3LJ44V49H618763
2009	 FORD	 FUS	W HITE	 3FAHP07Z79R126264
2008	 CHEVT	 IMP	W HITE	 2G1WB58N789207156
2008	 CADILLAC	S RX	M AR	 1GYEE437880198579
2008	 JEEP	 CMP	 RED	 1J8FT47048D589209
2008	 CHEVY	M AL	W HITE	 1G1ZH57B78F178171
2008	 BUICK	E NC	G OLD	 5GAEV23728J209257
2008	 CHEVY	 HHR	W HITE	 3GNCA13D08S696305
2008	 CHRYSLER	SE B	W HITE	 1C3LC45K98N643150
2008	 FORD	 FOC	 BLACL	 1FAHP33N78W249935
2007	ST RN	 AUR	S IL	 1G8ZV57757F198763
2007	D ODGE	 CVN	G REEN	 1D8GP45R37B112624
2007	ME RCURY	GM Q	S IL	 2MEFM75V77X616932
2007	Y AMAHA	 CYL	 RED	 JYARJ06E87A034453
2007	 CHEVY	 IMP	S IL	 2G1WT58K079354310
2007	D ODGE	 CHA	 BLACK	 2B3KA43R37H742469
2007	 CADILLAC	DTS	  BLACK	 1G6KD57Y47U162600
2007	 CADILLAC	S RX	L BL	 1GYEE637970185057
2007	L INCOLN	M KZ	 BLACK	 3LNHM28T37R633115
2007	 FORD	 FUS	G RAY	 3FAHP06Z17R135072
2007	ST RN	 ION	 BLACK	 1G8AL55F17Z129189
2006	 JEEP	 CMD	 BLUE	 1J8HG48N76C232200
2006	 CHEVY	 AVO	YELL OW	 KL1TG66666B562674
2006	 CHEVY	M AL	 BLACK	 1G1ZU53856F267160
2006	 CHEVY	M AL	S ILVER	 1G1ZT518X6F217599
2006	ME RCURY	MT N	LG R	 4M2EU47E16UJ20470
2006	L INCOLN	 ZEP	 BLACK	 3LNHM26196R602550
2006	 CHEVY	T BZ	S ILVER	 1GNDT13S862162412
2005	ME RCURY	M NR	 BLACK	 4M2CU57175DJ08445
2005	 FORD	E C1	W HITE	 1FTRE14W85HA50859
2005	 FORD	 FOC	 BLUE	 1FAFP34N25W300727
2005	L INCOLN	 AVA	 BLACK	 5LMEU88H35ZJ00320
2005	M AZDA	M Z6	 ONG	 1YVHP80D455M10191
2005	 FORD	T AU	S ILVER	 1FAFP56U45A294040
2005	 CADILLAC	DTS	  BLACK	 1G6KF57915U236992

2005	 CADILLAC	DEV	G  OLD	 1G6KD54YX5U228438
2005	 PONTIAC	G RA	M AR	 2G2WP522251296155
2004	 CHEVY	 AVA	 BLUE	 3GNEK12TX4G175426
2004	T OYOTA	 CAM	G RAY	 4T1BE32K14U909935
2004	D ODGE	ST A	T AN	 1B3EL46X44N102503
2004	 CHRYSLER	 PCF	 RED	 2C8GM68474R358459
2004	M AZDA	M Z6	 RED	 1YVFP80DX45N31068
2004	 JEEP	G CH	 BLUE	 1J8GW68J14C178428
2004	D ODGE	 R15	S ILVER	 1D7HA16N44J222510
2003	 FORD	T AU	 BLACK	 1FAFP55U33A150574
2003	 KAWK	 CYL	G REEN	 JKAKXRMC73A005721
2003	 FORD	 XPL	W HITE	 1FMZU67E93UC58543
2003	M AZDA	 PRO	 BLUE	 JM1BJ246831114505
2003	 JEEP	L BY	 BLACK	 1J4GL48K43W538229
2003	 PONTIAC	G RM	S ILVER	 1G2NW52E73M698098
2003	 JAGUAR	STY	S  ILVER	S AJEA01T33FM93459
2003	ME RCURY	MT N	 RED	 4M2ZU86WX3ZJ51217
2002	D ODGE	DU R	 BRZ	 1B4HR38N32F133245
2002	L INCOLN	 NAV	W HITE	 5LMFU28R62LJ09425
2002	 CHEVY	 IMP	 RED	 2G1WH55K129212496
2002	 CHRYSLER	V OY	S ILVER	 1C4GJ25392B738574
2002	 FORD	T AU	 BLUE	 1FAFP53U72G175928
2002	 PONTIAC	G RM	G OLD	 1G2NE12F02C175918
2002	 PONTIAC	G RM	G RAY	 1G2NF52F52C216421
2001	 FORD	E XP	LG R	 1FMZU75E71ZA70354
2001	 CHEVY	 IMP	 BLUE	 2G1WF55E119210438
2001	 CHEVY	 IMP	 BLUE	 2G1WF52E419242014
2001	ST RN	LS 1	 RED	 1G8JU52F41Y557000
2000	 BUICK	 PRK	T AN	 1G4CW54K6Y4294377
2000	 BUICK	 CEN	W HITE	 2G4WS52J3Y1131233
2000	 CHEVY	M OC	 BLUE	 2G1WX12K3Y9337363
1999	 BMW		G  RAY	W BAAM5334XFR06135
1999	 CHEVY	T AH	 BLACK	 1GNEC13R4XR154818
1999	 CHEVY	 C15	S ILVER	 1GCEK19R4XR141828
1999	 FORD	 CVC	S ILVER	 2FAFP74W3XX234678
1997	 FORD	 F15	W HITE	 1FTDF17W6VLB01081
1997	 FORD	 F15	M AR	 1FTDX172XVKA34677
1992	 FORD	 F25	 BLUE	 2FTHF25H7NCA57520
1991	T OYOTA	TE R	G RAY	 JT2EL43A7M0098838
1989	 FORD	MUS	W  HITE	 1FABP45E3KF215409
1976	 CHEVY	 IMP	W HITE	 1L47U6J265200
			   BLUE	L 2BB2NCC1JB308087
	 HMDE	T RAILER		  BILL OF SALE


